Campus

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

Subject

HPS

HPS

PHP

HPS

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #

178

200

305

330

375

387

401

402

421

439A

493A

4938

493H

Section

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

213

213

213

MEZCOPH Summer 2021 AZ Online Undergraduate Course Sections (updated4/s/2021)

Course

Personal Health and Wellness

Introduction to Public Health

Population Health in the Digital
Age

Human Sexuality

Introduction to Environmental
and Occupational Health

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Introduction to Mapping for
Public Health

Corporate Wellness

Introduction to Public Health
Law and Ethics

Outbreaks and Environmental
Microbiology: Then to Now
Field Workiin Public Health

Internship in Public Health

Honors Internship

Start

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Tanniru, Mohan

Nemec, Tanya

Gabriel, Alejandra

Moore-Monroy, Martha

Brown, Heidi

Bendix, Lauren

Wolf, Rebecca Lee

Sexton, Jonathan

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Room

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Off Campus

Mode

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

Class
Number

112

113

15306

13316

114

117

119

121

12636

11819

12249

12542

15352

Start Date

6/7/21

7/12/21

5/17/21

6/7/21

6/7/21

7/12/21

6/7/21

7/12/21

6/7/21

7/12/21

5/17/21

5/17/21

5/17/21

End Date

7/8/21

8/11/21

7/2/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

8/11/21

7/8/21

8/11/21

7/8/21

8/11/21

8/11/21

8/11/21

8/11/21

Units



